
EVENT MENU
BITES

$90
$95

$100
$50

$150
$75

$100
$90

PULLED PORK CUBANO SLIDERS
CLASSIC BEEF SLIDERS
BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS
EDAMAME
AGAVE BUFFALO WINGS
BLISTERED SHISHITO PEPPERS
COCONUT SHRIMP W/ SWEET CHILI SAUCE
TACO BAR (CHICKEN, ASADA, OR FRIED AVOCADO)

COLD BITES
HOUSEMADE HUMMUS W/ TOASTED PITA
HOUSEMADE CHIPS & SALSA 
ASSORTED CHEESE & CRACKERS
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER
BRUSCHETTA AL POMODORO 
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP W/ TOASTED PITA
VEGGIE PINWHEELS W/ TOMATO BASIL SPREAD
CAPRESE SKEWERS 
TURKEY WRAP 
ASSORTED VEGETABLE TRAY
SMOKED SALMON & JALAPEÑO CREAM CHEESE CROSTINI

ENTRÉES
HERB MARINATED STEAK 
MARSALA CHICKEN 
ROASTED SALMON W/ LEMON & DILL
CREAM CHEESE RAVIOLI W/ ROASTED RED PEPPER SAUCE 
BUTTERNUT RAVIOLI W/ PARMASEAN SAGE SAUCE

SIDES
$60
$80
$80
$80
$75
$60

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES 
SAUTÉED ASPARAGUS 
ROASTED FINGERLING POTATOES 
ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS
VEGETABLE RICE 
GRACIE'S SALAD W/ CANDIED PECANS, RAISINS
       SERVED WITH HONEY APPLE DRESSING

DESSERT
APPLE CRISP 
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 
ASSORTED CUPCAKES 
ASSORTED COOKIES 
ASSORTED CHEESECAKE BITES

$75
$50
$65
$50
$95
$90
$50
$50
$75
$60
$130

$260
$180
$260
$180
$180

$75
$60

$100
$45

$100

$1,000 minimum to order from this menu. 
Selections must be submitted one week prior to event.

20 SERVINGS

25 SERVINGS

20 SERVINGS

20 SERVINGS

20 SERVINGS


