

D

EVENT MENU

\$1,000 minimum to order from this menu. Selections must be submitted one week prior to event.

Selections must be submitted o	one wee
BITES 20 SERVINGS	
PULLED PORK CUBANO SLIDERS	\$90
CLASSIC BEEF SLIDERS	\$95
BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$100
EDAMAME	\$50
AGAVE BUFFALO WINGS	\$150
BLISTERED SHISHITO PEPPERS	\$75
COCONUT SHRIMP W/ SWEET CHILI SAUCE	\$100
TACO BAR (CHICKEN, ASADA, OR FRIED AVOCADO)	\$90
COLD BITES 25 SERVINGS	
Housemade Hummus W/ Toasted Pita	\$75
HOUSEMADE CHIPS & SALSA	\$50
ASSORTED CHEESE & CRACKERS	\$65
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER	\$50
BRUSCHETTA AL POMODORO	\$95
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP W/ TOASTED PITA	\$90
VEGGIE PINWHEELS W/ TOMATO BASIL SPREAD	\$50
CAPRESE SKEWERS	\$50
TURKEY WRAP	\$75
ASSORTED VEGETABLE TRAY	\$60
SMOKED SALMON & JALAPEÑO CREAM CHEESE CROSTINI	\$130
ENTRÉES 20 SERVINGS	
HERB MARINATED STEAK	\$260
MARSALA CHICKEN	\$180
ROASTED SALMON W/ LEMON & DILL	\$260
CREAM CHEESE RAVIOLI W/ ROASTED RED PEPPER SAUCE	
BUTTERNUT RAVIOLI W/ PARMASEAN SAGE SAUCE	\$180
SIDES 20 SERVINGS	
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$60
SAUTÉED ASPARAGUS	\$80
ROASTED FINGERLING POTATOES	\$80
ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$80
VEGETABLE RICE	\$75
GRACIE'S SALAD W/ CANDIED PECANS, RAISINS	\$60
SERVED WITH HONEY APPLE DRESSING	
DESSERT 20 SERVINGS	
APPLE CRISP	\$75
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	\$60
ASSORTED CUPCAKES	\$100
ASSORTED COOKIES	\$45
ASSORTED CHEESECAKE BITES	\$100